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2017-2018 Calendar of Graduate Deadlines & 
Events

Enrollment for Fall Qtr Priority Enrollment - New Students- 
Advising Codes Wed. June 21, 2017

September
Minimum Credit Enrollment for Fall 17 Tues. Sept 19
Enrollment & Fee Payment Deadline / Apply for Part-Time Fri. Oct 6

October
Summer Session Teaching Application UPC 1st week of October
Teaching Fellow Applications Call Out 1st week of October
Deadline to file for Degree/Filing Fee Fri. Oct 13
All Lit Graduate Student Meeting TBD
Research and Travel Fellowship Applications Call Out 1st week of October
Fall Job Seekers Meeting TBD - Kinoshita
Mock Job Talks TBD - Kinoshita

November
Summer Session Teaching Applications DUE>>>> TBD
Teaching Fellow Applications DUE>>>> Fri., Nov 3
Research and Travel Fellowship Applications DUE>>>> Fri., Nov 10
Enrollment for Winter Qtr - Advising Codes Sent Begins Weds. Nov. 15
Mock Job Talks TBD 
QE/ATC Planning for 3rd & 4th Yr students TBD

December
QE Forum 1st week of December
Language GSI Forum TBD
Announcement Teaching Fellow Appointments 1st or 2nd week
Announcement of Research and Travel Awards 1st or 2nd week
Fall Quarter Ends Friday, Dec 15
Minimum Credit Limit Enforced Friday, Dec 29

January
Winter Quarter Begins Fri. Jan 5
Deadline to file for Part-time status Fri. Jan 12
Enrollment & Fee Payment Deadline Tues. Jan 16
Deadline to file for Degree/Filing Fee/Part-time Fri. Jan 19
Post MLA Meeting - Sharon Kinoshita TBD
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February
Bay Fellowship in Victorian Studies Call DUE February 9
LIT 90 Associate In/Teaching Fellow Call Send Out February 26
TA Trainer Applications Call Send Out February 26
Teaching Fellow LIT 61W Call February 26
Research and Travel Fellowship Call Send 3rd week of March
Department Dissertation Fellowships Call Send Out February 26
Department QE Fellowships Call  Send Out February 26
Enrollment for Spring Qtr - Advising Codes Sent February 26

March
Deadline Complete Requirements for Degree March 23
Winter Quarter Ends March 23
Minimum Credit Enrollment for Spring 18 March 26
LIT 90 Associate In/Teaching Fellow Call  DUE>>>>> March 30
Teaching Fellow LIT 61W Call  DUE>>>>> March 30
TA Trainer Call & Applications Call DUE>>>>> March 30
Department Dissertation Fellowships  DUE>>>>> March 30
Department QE Fellowships  DUE>>>>> March 30

April
Spring Quarter Begins Mon., April 2
Deadline to apply for Part-Time status Fri. April 6
Enrollment & Fee Payment Deadline Mon. April 9
Deadline to file for Degree/Filing Fee Fri. April 13
Research and Travel Fellowship Applications  DUE>>>>> Fri. April 13
GSLP Poll 2nd week of April
Pre-QE Advising meetings with 2nd yr students TBD
Dissertation/QE & Research & Travel Fellowships Awarded 3rd week of April GPC
Teaching Assistantships Call send out 3rd week of April

May
LIT 90 Creative Writing Appointment Announcements Due May 5, 2017
Graduate Div Dissertation Sabbatical Awardee Announcement TBD

June
Deadline Complete Requirements for Degree Fri. June 1 
2018-19 TA appointments due to Division Fri. June 1 
End of Spring Quarter Thurs. June 14
Commencement Fri. June 15
Notification of TA Assignments for 2017-2018 by the 4th week
Faculty Advisor meetings - Spring Progress Reports Due last week of June


